County of El Dorado Charter - Section 504

2018 Base Salary Study

Deputy Sheriff 1/11
Agency

Amador County
City of South Lake Taho

State of California

El Dorado County

Classification

Deputy Sheriff (Basic Step E)
Police Officer
(Pre-Trained/Lateral)
Officer, CHP Range A
Average

Deputy Sheriff II

EDC Paid Below Average

Top Step
Monthly Salary

$5,869.07
$7,115.33
$8,367.00

§$7,117.13
$6,971.47

-2.09%

Top
Step
Hourly
$33.86

$41.05
$48.27

$41.06
$40.22

-2.09%

EDC - El Dorado County
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