## County of El Dorado Charter - Section 504 2018 Base Salary Study

Deputy Sheriff I/II			
Agency	Classification	Top Step Monthly Salary	Top Step Hourly
Amador County	Deputy Sheriff (Basic Step E)	\$5,869.07	\$33.86
City of South Lake Taho	Police Officer (Pre-Trained/Lateral)	\$7,115.33	\$41.05
State of California	Officer, CHP Range A	\$8,367.00	\$48.27
	Average	\$7,117.13	\$41.06
El Dorado County	Deputy Sheriff II	\$6,971.47	\$40.22
	EDC Paid Below Average	-2.09%	-2.09%

**EDC - El Dorado County**